
3/31/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3347/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3347/6540 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 944113
  Contract: 26585 Agoura Road Suites 310-320 Tenant Improvements
   Bid Opening Date: 01/08/2020
   Report Date: 03/31/2020 12:44PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

CDG Builders, Inc.
No.1 - $ 2,873,146.00 ** No.1 (500.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 10,000.00
Total Bid $2,873,146.00 $10,000.00 $2,883,146.00
Total Award Amount $2,873,146.00 $0.00 $2,873,146.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Preferred Ceilings, Inc. Brea 705630 1000001964

Cabling & AV Tekworks, Inc. Poway 788791 1000032830

Doors Innovative Door Solutions Inc. Signal Hill 624500 1000014939

Drywall John Jory Corporation Orange 255983 1000399872

Electrical Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000433370

Fire Alarm Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

Fire Suppression CMA Fire Protection dba R L H Fire Protection Bakersfield 777717 1000003109

Floor / Tile Universal Metro, Inc. Santa Fe Springs 762519 1000014363

Glass Crabtree Glass Company Inc. No. Hollywood 687550 1000018676

HVAC P P C Air Conditioning Inc. Cypress 662165 1000003789

Millwork Bristol Omega, Inc. Mentone 1060303 1000045580

Nurse Call H C I Systems Inc. Ontario 905493 1000000046

Painting Apollo Painting Inc dba Apollo Painting & Wallcovering Inglewood 1001550 1000026486

Plumbing Smith Mechanical - Electrical - Plumbing Pasadena 420418 1000001389

Rough Carpentry Pennco Construction Group, Inc. Ontario 972111 1000042464

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Shades Phillip's Draperies and Curtains Inc. Pasadena 610274 1000010792

Toilet Accessories Stumbaugh & Associates, Inc. BURBANK 288724 1000004145

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 15848
BidPackageVersionId: 3347
RunDate: 03/31/2020 12:44PM


